12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

Area:

Number of Days
for which we
have reports

Attd.

Prevs

Ords

EVR

Meds

Rescues

Northern
NSH/Day 28 230 169 38 32100 NSH/Day
NSH/Night 28 14,850 25 22 32200 NSH/Nigh
33-1 27 44,030 595 831 10 32 4 32320 33-1
COR 4 1,300 20 10 32330 COR
33-2 28 28,700 260 182 8 2 32340 33-2
NIC 5 600 50 15 2 32350 NIC
34-1 27 38,100 300 220 22 1 1 32400 34-1
34-2 28 35,000 398 215 16 6 2 33420 34-2
Northern 162,580 1,878 1,664 94 43 7

Grand Total:

162,580

1,878

1,664

94

43



