

12/1/2024 - 12/31/2024

Area:	Number of Days for which we have reports	Attd.	Prevs	Ords	EVR	Meds	Rescues	
Northern								
NSH/Day	28		230	169	38		32100	NSH/Day
NSH/Night	28	14,850	25	22			32200	NSH/Night
33-1	27	44,030	595	831	10	32	4 32320	33-1
COR	4	1,300	20	10			32330	COR
33-2	28	28,700	260	182	8	2	32340	33-2
NIC	5	600	50	15		2	32350	NIC
34-1	27	38,100	300	220	22	1	1 32400	34-1
34-2	28	35,000	398	215	16	6	2 33420	34-2
Northern		162,580	1,878	1,664	94	43	7	
Grand Total:		162,580	1,878	1,664	94	43	7	